2
MP-2315-HE
1/2" IMPACT WRENCH
PISTOL GRIP IMPACTS
MP-2144QR
1/2" IMPACT WRENCH
MP-2146QR
3/4" IMPACT WRENCH

30-35
cfm
Model Number Identification Chart
MP-95 XX XXXXX X — XX XXX
Series RPM Description Exhaust Termination Capacity
Michigan Pneumatic
9500 Series
11 11,500 rpm DG Straight Die Grinder F Front Collets 1" Carbide Burr, 2" Wheel
13 13,500 rpm WG Straight Wheel Grinder R Rear C4 1/4" Collet 3CW 1.25" Cone Wheel
16 16,500 rpm EXTDG Extended Die Grinder S Side C6 3/16" Collet 4T1 4" Guard Type 1 Wheel
18 18,000 rpm EXTHG Extended Horizontal Grinder C6M 6mm Collet 4T7 4" Guard Type 27 Wheel
20 20,000 rpm AG Angle Grinder C3 3/8" Collet 5T1 5" Guard Type 1 Wheel
24 24,000 rpm EXTAG Extended Angle Grinder C5 5/16" Collet 5T7 5" Guard Type 27 Wheel
25 25,000 rpm RT Router C8 1/8" Collet
External Thread
38 3/8"-24
12 1/2"-13
58 5/8"-11
10
PROFESSIONAL SERIES
Replacement Parts
#25300-27 Collet
#25300-29 Collet Nut
#25300-28 Nose Piece
#25300-30 Wrench
#25300-31 Wrench
G25300 G25304B G25306B G25308B
Collet Size 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
Maximum HP 0.30 hp 0.30 hp 0.30 hp 0.30 hp
Free Speed 25,000 rpm 25,000 rpm 25,000 rpm 25,000 rpm
Height 1-5/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/16" 1-5/16"
Extension Length — 3-1/2" 5-1/2" 7-1/2"
Overall Length 5-5/8" 9-1/8" 11-1/8" 13-1/8"
Weight 0.82 lbs 1.30 lbs 1.50 lbs 1.70 lbs
Air Inlet Thread 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
Rec’d Hose Size 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
Avg. Air Consumption 10 cfm 10 cfm 10 cfm 10 cfm
G25306B
G25308B
G25304B
G25300
11
G22601F
G18901F
G12390-BA
PROFESSIONAL SERIES
G12390
G20390
Replacement Parts
#0390-33 Collet
#0390-35 Collet Nut
#0390-34 Nose Piece
#0390-36 Wrench
#0390-37 Wrench
G18901F G22601F G12390-BA G20390-BA G12390 G20390
Capacity 1/4" Collet 1/4" Collet 1/2" x 12" Belt 1/2" x 12" Belt 1/4" Collet 1/4" Collet
Maximum HP 0.90 hp 0.60 hp 0.30 hp 0.30 hp 0.30 hp 0.30 hp
Free Speed 18,000 rpm 22,000 rpm 12,000 rpm 20,000 rpm 12,000 rpm 20,000 rpm
Height — — — — 2-13/16" 2-13/16"
Length 6-1/2" 5-3/4" 10-3/8" 10-3/8" 5-3/4" 5-3/4"
Weight 1.43 lbs 1.28 lbs 1.50 lbs 1.50 lbs 1.12 lbs 1.12 lbs
Air Inlet Thread 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
Rec’d Hose Size 3/8" 3/8" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"
Avg. Air Consumption 27 cfm 21 cfm 8 cfm 10 cfm 8 cfm 10 cfm
12
ANGLE GRINDERS
MP-1954PS-ST
5" ANGLE GRINDER
MP-250L-ST
MP-250L-ST58
ANGLE GRINDER
MP-2312-585T7